Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Lenza Bathbar

Eurofase

Lenza Bathbar features a clear glass shade with a
chrome finish. 60-watt, 120 volt ICD G9 base
halogen bulbs come included. 1light: 5 inch width

x 5inch height x 5 inch depth. 3 light: 19.75 inch —_—
width x 5 inch height x 5 inch depth. 4 light: 26.75
inch width x 5inch height x 5inch depth. 5 light:
33.75 inch width x 5 inch height x 5 inch depth.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
BULB INCLUDED
LAMP

SPEC #

Clear

Chrome

60W

Standard 120V
5"W x 5"H x 5"D

1x JCD/G9/60W/120V Halogen

5!'.'

5”

EUF130680

EUF130680

V25
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